FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

ISIN:  US3444191064

Overview

2024/05/31 22:00:02

Price
114.62 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

-1.39% (-1.62)

US3444191064
FMX

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

410 EUR

Benchmark DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

ADR

112.78 USD (100)
119.17 USD (100)
116.93 USD
117.13 USD
114.49 USD
116.24 USD
115.008785 USD
513,577
59,078,100.88
8,674

WKN: 344419106

137.50
125.00 [ ¥\

112.50 ~

100.00 /

87.50 \ L /
75.00 | A WS

62.50

50.00

07.2019 06.2020 05.2021 04.2022 03.2023 02.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/26 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ae68b909aaa16a208e87957a60651feccc50e7c64dbc827a46dd2e4c8a15c72&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccde7e5d126377b65&time=1717288216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee48b8374ec8438d0db18e61bec5bfb2ca55af312419e27d27bad0c584ddea73&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=169f4e31d9438860e&time=1717288216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe8551046a140f3079c179b4b627c1a1c7cd24f084be3ef7bf0ee2b8ea549d7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05a1cba8e1122d01a&time=1717288216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3489e8252768a9cf9a4295fd16fc171f2839538aa78f29da85e4b66d073dda35&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20f9a5935c8100a44&time=1717288216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acc41bf226b68285983d77b12e76a1e636eec558fa17ff1beff8bf0186d8c27e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77de92a23cfd62b1c&time=1717288216&tool=RSC

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Details

2024/05/31 22:00:02 5y
Price 137.50
114.62 USD A
Difference O -139%(162) AT
125.00 ¥
I |
i i
General attributes { \
] i
ISIN US3444191064 L1250 Y,
Symbol FMX
Exchange NYSE 100.00 //
Currency uUsD \ },‘ ',’
Sector Commerce 4750 T
Security type Stock | ;f’ _\‘-. |
| F; Pl II
Market cap 410 EUR [ i IlI fiL f
(m) 75.00 | AL | L‘.
| \ ¥ Y
Benchmark DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM | I 4 ' 4 I.'
ADR VA Vo
62.50 V < | !
il |
|
Market data \"
Bid (Bid si 112.78 USD (100 =0.00
id (Bid size) : (100) 07.2019 062020 052021 042022 03.2023 02.2024
Ask (Ask size) 119.17 USD (100)
Open 116.93 USD
High 117.13 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 114.49 USD Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 116.24 USD
VWAP 115.008785 USD Ev—
Volume (pcs) 513,577 IR
Trading volume 59,078,100.88 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 116.22 USD (498,118)
T T 8,674 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 118.43 USD (791,602)
Last size B @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 126.35 USD (708,345)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 119.28 USD (599,752)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 143.43 USD (2024/02/15)
6 1 3 YTD Low | date 113.62 USD (2024/04/25)
m
y y 52 Weeks High | date 143.43 USD (2024/02/15)
Perf (%) -7.69% +18.03% +60.00%
52 Weeks Low | date 99.24 USD (2023/10/25)
Perf (abs.) -9.00 +16.50 +40.50
Beta 002 087 048 Al listings for FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR
Volatility — 27.44 2580 2417 istings for .
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 106.00 EUR 0.00 1
31
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:41 106.00 EUR 0.00 9
31
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 114.62 USD 59.08 8,674
31
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 108.00 EUR 0.00 1
31
London Stock 2022/04/ 15:40 81.9559 USD 0.01 1

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US3444191064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23102143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15089445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

05

2024/05/ 08:22 106.00 EUR 0.00
31

2024/05/ 19:31 106.00 EUR 0.00
31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17284656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319835680

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB

General Anaya 601 Pte., Colonia Bella Vista
- - 64410 Monterrey, Nuevo Leon

Telefon: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6000
Fax: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6080
E-mail: -
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